
12

15

19

20

23

25

27

29

31

33

36 37
38

優
　
勝

24 28

32 34

1 4

9 17

10 18

8 16

511

13

14

2

26

6

真弓クラブ

福岡県

三重県

愛媛県

栃木県

奈良県

東久留米ハンドボール
クラブ

かすやブルーガッツ

能美ジュニアハンド
ボールクラブ

7

長崎県

石川県

新居浜ジュニア
ハンドボールクラブ

HC栃木

東海ハンドボール
スクール

大浜キッズ

HC市川

群馬県

21

春日ハンドボール
クラブ

3

35

30

22

境港マリンバード

群馬ジュニアハンド
ボールクラブ

笹川ハンドボール
クラブ

田辺小学校済美館
クラブ

総社クラブジュニア

高知ＪＨＣ

ＭＯＴＩＯＮ函館
ハンドボールクラブ

北陸電力ジュニア
ブルーロケッツ

香川町ハンドボールスポーツ
少年団オリーブちゃん

十三ジュニアハンド
ボールクラブ

コザクラブＪｒ．ハンド
ボールクラブ

神埼ジュニアハンド
ボールクラブ

麻生フェニックスjr.

和歌山ハンドボール
教室

下郡ハンドボール
スポーツ少年団

ＩＤＢスポーツクラブ

安芸高田ハンド
ボールクラブ

羽後町ハンドボール
スポーツ少年団

Ｖｏｌｐｅ滝沢ハンド
ボールクラブ

高山ミニハンド
ボールクラブ

生田HCボンバーズ

松井ケ丘小学校
ハンドボールクラブ

豊福小学校

霧島ジュニアハンド
ボールクラブ

塩山ハンドボール
スポーツ少年団

Jr.レイカーズ

三郷ハンドボール
クラブ

きさきネクサスＨＣ

延岡東ハンドボール
クラブ

京都府

岡山県

高知県

北海道

福井県

富山県

香川県

東京都

鹿児島県

山梨県

滋賀県
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愛知県

大阪府

千葉県

鳥取県

埼玉県

山口県

広島県

秋田県

岩手県

茨城県

和歌山県

大分県

沖縄県

佐賀県

熊本県

岐阜県

神奈川県

開催地

兵庫県

宮崎県


